Position

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Ed Clinical Staff Educator

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Total Wages

$151,264

$130,479

$110,521

$101,698

$99,459

$89,766

$89,381

$82,996

$82,873

$78,979

$78,633

$66,788

$66,241

$62,127

$56,543

$55,947

$47,853

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$2,466

$15.313

$18,386

$249

$32,604

$1,618

$41,322

$45,304

$37,098

$32,193

$44,791

$0

$1,181

$36,203

$28,820

$39,183

$5,903



Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Ed Department Tech/Clerk
Registered Nurse

Ed Tech - Department
Clerk/Cna-Emt

Registered Nurse

Ed Department Tech/Clerk
Ed Tech - Department
Clerk/Cna-Emt

Registered Nurse

Ed Department Tech/Clerk
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Ed Department

Tech/Clerk

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

$44,432

$41,950

$34,242

$33,413

$30,120

$29,035

$26,889

$26,038

$18,551

$18,303

$12,902

$8,792

$7,880

$6,486

$6,171

$31,537

$37,602

$32,683

$30,237

$46,637

$26,676

$32,048

$18,387

$33,872

$66,650

$14,168

$35,064

$14,168

$1,082

$4,396



