Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$151,264	\$2,466
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$130,479	\$15,313
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$110,521	\$18,386
Ed Clinical Staff Educator		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$101,698	\$249
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$99,459	\$32,604
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$89,766	\$1,618
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$89,381	\$41,322
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$82,996	\$45,304
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$82,873	\$37,098
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$78,979	\$32,193
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$78,633	\$44,791
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$66,788	\$0
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$66,241	\$1,181
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$62,127	\$36,203
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$56,543	\$28,820
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$55,947	\$39,183
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$47,853	\$5,903

Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$44,432	\$31,537
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$41,950	\$37,602
Ed Department Tech/Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$34,242	\$32,683
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$33,413	\$30,237
Ed Tech - Department Clerk/Cna-Emt		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$30,120	\$46,637
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$29,035	\$26,676
Ed Department Tech/Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$26,889	\$32,048
Ed Tech - Department Clerk/Cna-Emt	Ed Department Tech/Clerk	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$26,038	\$18,387
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$18,551	\$33,872
Ed Department Tech/Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$18,303	\$66,650
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$12,902	\$14,168
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$8,792	\$35,064
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$7,880	\$14,168
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$6,486	\$1,082
Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$6,171	\$4,396